Seindjoen SM-Jadarata
Seindjoki 15.2.2015

SeMK

Lk: JR 1A
Pvm: 15.2.2015
Aika: 14:00:00

Pos. No. Nimi

48 Vesa Kallio

42 Kari Vehniainen
34  Antti Soitiala

4 Herman Kenkkila
16 Janne Rantala
28 Jani Kinnunen
31 Niklas Ajo

95 Vertti Takala

9 32 Arttu Karhunen
10 111 Teemu Lang

O~NOOUTDAWNPE

11 51 Joni Pihlajamaki
12 45 Sami Pasanen
13 23 Samuli Hukkanen

Keskeyttaneet

44 Juho-Antti Johansson

Ei Lahteneet

Antti Leppala
SML:n Valvoja

Aika
00:07:42.607
00:07:43.043
00:07:45.989
00:07:46.312
00:07:49.631
00:07:52.709
00:07:53.805
00:07:56.812
00:08:00.651
00:08:00.722
00:08:06.394
00:08:07.468
00:08:11.642

Kierr

00 00 0O CO 00 CO 0O 00 CO CO 0O O OO

1 00:00:56.747

Aikaero

0.436
3.382
3.705
7.024
10.102
11.198
14.205
18.044
18.115
23.787
24.861
29.035

-- 7 laps --

Viralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika Kierr

00:00:57.934
00:00:57.931
00:00:57.884
00:00:58.469
00:00:58.187
00:00:59.127
00:00:57.967
00:00:59.313
00:00:59.610
00:00:59.676
00:01:00.682
00:01:00.756
00:01:01.461
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Nopeus

96,497
96,406
95,796
95,730
95,053
94,434
94,216
93,622
92,874
92,860
91,777
91,575
90,798

98,331

Luokka

JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A

JR1A

Kerho Pydra
ValkMK KTM
KonnMK/UA 1KTM
TamMC KTM
SeMK1 Honda
SeMK Honda
SaarMpu KTM
HelRC KTM
SaarMpu Kawasaki
KonnMK/UA Z Yamaha
HMK Honda
A-SMP Honda
KMK KTM
Y-SMK Honda
KMC Yamaha

Aarre Soivuori
Kilpailu johtaja
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Kallio Racing

Team Motopalvelu

Team Bike Forum

Kytonen Motorsport

Pist
25
20
16
13
11
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